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Final Results
Västsvenska Cupen 2023 #8 Borås

2023-08-27
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Västsvenska Cupen 2023 #8 Borås - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 535.5149 172. Erik Stjernlöf +Open - U SWE starleaf

2 88.37 473.2340 201. Frans Vonasek +Open J U SWE primo

3 86.39 462.6392 165. Peter Kastell +Open - U SWE kastell

4 56.05 300.1757 126. Daniel Svärd +Open - U SWE

5 54.30 290.7741 54. Björn Borg +Open S U SWE castle
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Västsvenska Cupen 2023 #8 Borås - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 473.7235 175. Johan Söderström -Standard - U SWE sunbeam

2 95.68 453.2655 20. Mikael Janeman +Standard S U SWE jman

3 76.95 364.5317 130. Glenn Vennberg -Standard SS U SWE baraglenn

4 74.02 350.6550 28. Jan Anderberg +Standard S U SWE jjand

5 57.90 274.2976 192. Mikael Sundén -Standard - U SWE

6 51.47 243.8265 46. Thomas Elehag +Standard SS U SWE elis

7 47.55 225.2505 155. Johan Urbanke -Standard S U SWE

8 39.51 187.1853 48. Fredrik Römo -Standard - U SWE

9 29.70 140.7138 55. Rickard Rosengren -Standard - U SWE

DQ 11. Patrik Fritzson +Standard S U SWE

DQ 140. Anna-Maria Bramgren -Standard L U SWE
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Västsvenska Cupen 2023 #8 Borås - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 481.0835 98. Patrik Gren -Production S U SWE badboy

2 93.92 451.8546 69. Jesper Gustafsson -Production - U SWE jgus

3 92.79 446.4003 143. Gerry Strandberg -Production S B SWE gerry66

4 90.37 434.7661 124. Anders Björk -Production - U SWE bjork

5 90.14 433.6288 115. Andreas Hassel -Production - U SWE andreas

6 87.15 419.2536 86. Allan Bergman -Production - U SWE dosch

7 84.67 407.3362 1. Johnnie Tibom -Production - U SWE jt74

8 78.64 378.3017 73. Håkan Myrsell -Production - U SWE

9 77.48 372.7634 30. Lowe Östman -Production - U SWE

10 68.56 329.8296 38. Martin Karlsson -Production - U SWE

11 67.81 326.2069 35. Johan Friberg -Production - U SWE frj

12 67.76 325.9593 111. Josef Dahlström -Production - U SWE 10062

13 67.54 324.9342 18. Oscar Brännudd -Production S U SWE obra

14 66.73 321.0264 4. Jürgen Raudva -Production S U SWE raju

15 65.05 312.9559 137. Daniel Andersson -Production - U SWE mrandersson

16 65.03 312.8293 121. Jonas Eklund -Production - U SWE

17 64.86 312.0233 101. Kristian Nielsen -Production - U SWE

18 62.36 299.9946 114. Johan Gustafsson -Production - U SWE jrwg16

19 62.01 298.2994 169. Erik Lindström -Production S U SWE orca

20 61.27 294.7568 9. Henrik Bergsten -Production - U SWE hbergsten

21 59.64 286.9274 102. Johan Raatikainen -Production - U SWE

22 59.15 284.5558 134. Stefan Reinhammar -Production - U SWE thehammer

23 58.52 281.5465 106. Jan Skånberg -Production S U SWE jos

24 57.91 278.5969 27. Fredrik Bäckström -Production S U SWE luckyluke

25 57.41 276.1987 37. Martijn Ter Harkel -Production S U SWE tobee

26 55.50 266.9968 187. Johannes Malm -Production - U SWE

27 54.30 261.2182 89. Tony Ågren -Production S U SWE

28 52.73 253.6865 112. Albin Karlsson -Production - U SWE smalben

29 51.84 249.4114 107. Henrik Stensson -Production S U SWE

30 50.94 245.0468 26. Mikko Anttonen -Production - U SWE millo

31 50.27 241.8293 203. Anders Thelin -Production - U SWE

32 50.15 241.2652 8. Gerry Dahlgren -Production GS U SWE kgd52

33 49.46 237.9209 97. Sören Gustavsson -Production - U SWE

34 49.16 236.5229 10. Anton Landberg -Production - U SWE landberg

35 48.78 234.6826 177. Patrik Wahren -Production - U SWE wahren

36 48.77 234.6219 127. Andreas Eklöf -Production - U SWE ekan

37 46.42 223.3331 87. Kristian Väliluoto -Production S U SWE

38 45.33 218.0636 51. David Alfredsson -Production - U SWE
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 44.66 214.8729 6. Henrik Knutsson -Production - U SWE henkebenke

40 44.51 214.1457 94. Fredrik Löfgren -Production S U SWE

41 43.58 209.6732 149. Olle Hallgren -Production - U SWE toothkillah

42 40.23 193.5167 150. Magnus Fogel -Production S U SWE

43 38.85 186.9054 144. Tommy Krey -Production - U SWE

44 38.50 185.1994 15. Mathias Dagerhed -Production S U SWE

45 35.21 169.3728 66. Jonas Hansson -Production - U SWE jonas78

46 34.26 164.8003 174. Alexander Nordenswan -Production S U SWE

47 32.96 158.5818 123. Rickard Örtengren -Production - U SWE rickard

48 32.75 157.5379 182. Nicke Höckerbo -Production - U SWE

49 29.14 140.2063 195. Fredrik Larsson -Production - U SWE

50 27.80 133.7194 129. Tommy Lengstrand -Production - U SWE

51 25.39 122.1367 132. Karl Lindeberg -Production - U SWE

52 24.51 117.9006 99. Olle Nilsson -Production - U SWE

53 22.10 106.2955 40. Erika Quist -Production L U SWE

54 20.99 100.9899 31. Linnea Smalström -Production L U SWE

55 20.10 96.7079 196. Peter Janevik -Production - U SWE

56 15.89 76.4314 100. Michael Rosenberg -Production S U SWE

57 15.55 74.8167 160. Olle Andersson -Production - U SWE

58 4.85 23.3539 157. Carl Gadde -Production S U SWE

DQ 148. Pelle Röjfors -Production - U SWE badbingo

DQ 156. Jonaz Eriksson -Production - C SWE jayc

DQ 178. Mattias Könönen -Production - U SWE matkon
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Västsvenska Cupen 2023 #8 Borås - Results

REVOLVER

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 497.0326 188. Ali Adel -Revolver - U SWE adelius

2 66.41 330.0656 79. Jan Tirfing -Revolver S U SWE tirre

3 61.97 307.9927 63. Markus Thorstensson -Revolver - U SWE thorsten

4 57.62 286.4031 183. Håkan Eklund -Revolver - U SWE craw

5 26.32 130.8177 96. Jörgen Sandberg +Revolver S U SWE

6 26.27 130.5756 56. Hans Holm +Revolver S U SWE
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Västsvenska Cupen 2023 #8 Borås - Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 540.0000 2. Linus Johansson -Classic - U SWE

2 75.22 406.1901 120. Thomas Persson -Classic S U SWE pezon

3 22.68 122.4925 109. Wilma Andersson -Classic L U SWE wilmis



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-20 20:56

Västsvenska Cupen 2023 #8 Borås - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 506.5456 76. Fredrik Ferdinandsson -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE ferdi76

2 91.42 463.0715 45. Mattias Wallander -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE wallan

3 87.80 444.7478 168. Hans Gustafsson -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE super

4 84.92 430.1384 49. Torbjörn Bergqvist -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE unique

5 76.63 388.1729 153. Thomas Hjelm -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE ipscnooben

6 70.84 358.8217 47. Peter Freed -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE freed

7 70.03 354.7517 61. Mikael Martinsson -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE

8 69.02 349.6034 118. Carl-Johan Swahn -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE

9 64.20 325.2241 128. Johan Wahlberg -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE

10 60.00 303.9137 77. Jakob Karlsson -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE

11 58.30 295.2984 146. Stefan Magnander -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE

12 56.09 284.1047 75. Per-Olof Emanuelsson -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS U SWE axel

DQ 42. Freddan Lif -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE freddan

DQ 58. Andreas Johannesson -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE adde317

DQ 198. Werner Gramkou-Witt -Pistol Caliber CarbineGS U SWE wgw53
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Västsvenska Cupen 2023 #8 Borås - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 502.5863 81. Joakim Wallin -Production Optics S U SWE sveaskogen

2 97.64 490.7357 180. Cecilia Lindberg -Production Optics L U SWE chitchi

3 88.39 444.2116 202. Christopher Vonasek -Production Optics - U SWE

4 81.53 409.7696 93. Jonas Partanen Green -Production Optics - U SWE

5 76.85 386.2592 85. Kim Gustafsson -Production Optics - U SWE mopargun

6 75.35 378.7100 135. Nicklas Olausson -Production Optics - U SWE nickeviking

7 69.39 348.7203 36. Thomas Quist -Production Optics - U SWE

8 69.32 348.3793 19. Roland Muntoiu -Production Optics - U SWE

9 69.31 348.3219 184. Brandon Isacsson -Production Optics - U SWE

10 65.74 330.4000 186. Björn Olsson -Production Optics - U SWE

11 64.70 325.1980 158. Urban Wennström -Production Optics - U SWE urwe

12 63.21 317.6737 57. Mikael Sävström -Production Optics - U SWE savis

13 62.36 313.4250 125. Mathias Martinius -Production Optics - U SWE mathias

14 59.14 297.2095 82. Lars Kilen -Production Optics - U SWE smen

15 55.98 281.3598 136. Rasmus Olausson -Production Optics J U SWE mapuf

16 54.94 276.0967 32. Mikael Hennig -Production Optics S U SWE

17 52.57 264.2163 17. Martin Wistrand -Production Optics S U SWE

18 50.90 255.7970 68. Hampus Rex -Production Optics - U SWE hrex

19 50.70 254.8340 185. Tomas Andersson -Production Optics - U SWE zeb

20 45.82 230.2657 200. Kihong Um -Production Optics S U SWE

21 45.66 229.4909 159. Christoffer Hansson -Production Optics - U SWE

22 45.62 229.2998 164. Robert Sätterberg -Production Optics - U SWE barong

23 44.13 221.7694 53. Odd Orshammar -Production Optics - U SWE

24 42.68 214.5140 103. Jonas Ekholm -Production Optics - U SWE eka

25 41.90 210.5960 12. Per-Ola Johansson -Production Optics S U SWE perola

26 36.75 184.7086 92. Louise Lidholm -Production Optics L U SWE luckylou

27 34.32 172.4989 154. Alexander Wagman -Production Optics - U SWE

28 25.20 126.6710 83. Teresa Kilen -Production Optics L U SWE kickingfoot

29 10.09 50.7142 23. Sandra Perisic -Production Optics L U SWE sandy

DQ 22. Jerry Obeng -Production Optics - U SWE obe1
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Västsvenska Cupen 2023 #8 Borås - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 453.2655 20. Mikael Janeman +Standard S U SWE jman

2 80.42 364.5317 130. Glenn Vennberg -Standard SS U SWE baraglenn

3 77.36 350.6549 28. Jan Anderberg +Standard S U SWE jjand

4 53.79 243.8265 46. Thomas Elehag +Standard SS U SWE elis

5 49.70 225.2505 155. Johan Urbanke -Standard S U SWE

DQ 11. Patrik Fritzson +Standard S U SWE
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Västsvenska Cupen 2023 #8 Borås - Results

PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 481.0835 98. Patrik Gren -Production S U SWE badboy

2 92.79 446.4003 143. Gerry Strandberg -Production S B SWE gerry66

3 67.54 324.9342 18. Oscar Brännudd -Production S U SWE obra

4 66.73 321.0264 4. Jürgen Raudva -Production S U SWE raju

5 62.01 298.2994 169. Erik Lindström -Production S U SWE orca

6 58.52 281.5465 106. Jan Skånberg -Production S U SWE jos

7 57.91 278.5967 27. Fredrik Bäckström -Production S U SWE luckyluke

8 57.41 276.1987 37. Martijn Ter Harkel -Production S U SWE tobee

9 54.30 261.2182 89. Tony Ågren -Production S U SWE

10 51.84 249.4113 107. Henrik Stensson -Production S U SWE

11 50.15 241.2652 8. Gerry Dahlgren -Production GS U SWE kgd52

12 46.42 223.3331 87. Kristian Väliluoto -Production S U SWE

13 44.51 214.1456 94. Fredrik Löfgren -Production S U SWE

14 40.23 193.5167 150. Magnus Fogel -Production S U SWE

15 38.50 185.1994 15. Mathias Dagerhed -Production S U SWE

16 34.26 164.8004 174. Alexander Nordenswan -Production S U SWE

17 15.89 76.4314 100. Michael Rosenberg -Production S U SWE

18 4.85 23.3539 157. Carl Gadde -Production S U SWE
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Västsvenska Cupen 2023 #8 Borås - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 444.7478 168. Hans Gustafsson -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE super

2 96.72 430.1383 49. Torbjörn Bergqvist -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE unique

3 87.28 388.1731 153. Thomas Hjelm -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE ipscnooben

4 63.88 284.1047 75. Per-Olof Emanuelsson -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS U SWE axel

DQ 42. Freddan Lif -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE freddan

DQ 198. Werner Gramkou-Witt -Pistol Caliber CarbineGS U SWE wgw53
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Västsvenska Cupen 2023 #8 Borås - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 490.7357 180. Cecilia Lindberg -Production Optics L U SWE chitchi

2 37.64 184.7085 92. Louise Lidholm -Production Optics L U SWE luckylou

3 25.81 126.6710 83. Teresa Kilen -Production Optics L U SWE kickingfoot

4 10.33 50.7142 23. Sandra Perisic -Production Optics L U SWE sandy
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Västsvenska Cupen 2023 #8 Borås - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 502.5863 81. Joakim Wallin -Production Optics S U SWE sveaskogen

2 54.94 276.0967 32. Mikael Hennig -Production Optics S U SWE

3 52.57 264.2162 17. Martin Wistrand -Production Optics S U SWE

4 45.82 230.2656 200. Kihong Um -Production Optics S U SWE

5 41.90 210.5960 12. Per-Ola Johansson -Production Optics S U SWE perola


